<% eurofins

Sample number

Your sample reference

Test Code

Mycotoxins
uD142
uD142
uD142
uD142
uD142

Certificate Of Analysis

444-2015-00007188 Received on
Analysis Started on
Pine Kernel AA Grade Your sample code
510041021102GB

Analyte Result

Aflatoxin B1 1.12 ug/kg

Aflatoxin B2 <0.2 pg/kg

Aflatoxin G1 0.21 pg/kg

Aflatoxin G2 <0.2 pg/kg

Total aflatoxin 1.33 pg/kg

Reported validated by Asha Patel, Technician on 25/03/2015

Unless stated, all results are expressed on a sample as received basis.
T Indicates that this test was subcontracted
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SOP No.

CHROM/120
CHROM/120
CHROM/120
CHROM/120
CHROM/120

Key: cfu colony forming units

< denotes less than
> denotes greater than
~ estimated value

Regd Office: i54 Business Park
Valiant Way

Wolverhampton WV9 5GB
Regd in England No: 5009315
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